
 2024 Member-Guest

Hurricane Bob 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Hurricane Irene 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

Colby Fugere & Tyler Cooke $200 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 -1.0 14.0 Nick Brown & Tom Farrelly $200 0.0 3.0 1.0 -2.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 8.0

John Murray & Martin Hill $100 4.0 -3.0 -1.0 0.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 Eric Tomolillo & William Flanagan $100 2.0 2.0 -1.0 2.0 2.0 -1.0 0.0 6.0

Mark Caccia & Peter Hamacher -4.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 -1.0 1.0 3.0 Darryl Pono & Kevin Pono -2.0 1.0 3.0 -2.0 3.0 -2.0 -1.0 0.0

Jesse Paolella & Alex Dowlatshahi 0.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 -1.0 1.0 -3.0 2.0 Ed Markowski & Corey Hopkins 1.0 -2.0 -3.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0

Justin St.Andre & Johnathan Sayles 2.0 -2.0 -3.0 0.0 4.0 -2.0 -4.0 -5.0 Nicholas Moceri & Joseph Moceri 0.0 3.0 1.0 0.0 -3.0 0.0 -3.0 -2.0

Nicholas Mancini & David Ruggieri -2.0 4.0 -4.0 0.0 0.0 -2.0 -1.0 -5.0 Ian Hysell & Todd Van Scoy 2.0 -3.0 -3.0 -1.0 -1.0 1.0 3.0 -2.0

David Disanto & Bill Pirolli 0.0 0.0 1.0 -3.0 -4.0 -2.0 1.0 -7.0 Robert Ragosta & Mike Ahn -2.0 -1.0 3.0 0.0 -4.0 1.0 0.0 -3.0

Al Nardolillo & Angelo Nardolillo -2.0 -4.0 -3.0 -4.0 -3.0 2.0 4.0 -10.0 James Atamian & Peter DerHagopian -1.0 -3.0 -1.0 1.0 -2.0 -1.0 1.0 -6.0

Hurricane Cindy 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Hurricane Sandy 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

Steve Taylor & Pete Taylor $200 -1.0 4.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 10.0 Ralph Buehrer & Dan Autiello  $200 4.0 3.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 16.0

Peter Jacavone III & Mike Carlson $16.60ea. 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 -4.0 5.0 Don Coletti Jr & Lou Giarrusso $100 2.0 -3.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 10.0

Timothy Lodge & Chris Lodge $16.60ea. 1.0 0.0 -1.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 Andrew Johnson & Mike McDonough -1.0 1.0 2.0 -1.0 0.0 4.0 -4.0 1.0

John Carroccia & Gary Hanke $16.60ea. 4.0 -2.0 -3.0 -2.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 Frank Giarrusso & Joe Sousa -4.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 -3.0 2.0 0.0

Ken Nappi & Jeff Quinlan 1.0 2.0 2.0 -3.0 -2.0 -2.0 4.0 2.0 Al Russo & Michael Russo 1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -2.0 1.0 -2.0

Mike Dadekian & Brian Wood -1.0 -1.0 1.0 -1.0 3.0 1.0 -4.0 -2.0 Robert Gallucci & Jerome Gazzini -2.0 -1 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 -2.0 -4.0

Andrew Wandyes & Joseph Cataldi 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -3.0 -4.0 -4.0 -11.0 David Soccio & Kevin Haughey 2.0 0.0 -2.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -3.0 -4.0

Jim Brown & Bob Cosentino -4.0 -4.0 -2.0 0.0 -2.0 -1.0 -1.0 -14.0 Ed Tomolillo & Ken Martone Sr -2.0 -3.0 -4.0 0.0 -3.0 -4.0 -1.0 -17.0

Hurricane Earl 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Hurricane Floyd 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

John Heiss & Michael Phillips $200 4.0 3.0 3.0 -1.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 15.0 Marc Streisand & John Colagiovanni $200 3.0 -1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 10.0

Matteo Giarrusso & Guy Asadorian $100 -4.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 Dennis Luzier & Christopher Luzier $100 -1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 9.0

Christopher Remillard & Michael Callahan 4.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 -2.0 7.0 Larry Moses & Tom Moses 4.0 0.0 1.0 -1.0 3.0 1.0 -4.0 4.0

Anthony Ferri & Joseph Lombardo 2.0 3.0 -1.0 1.0 -2.0 4.0 -1.0 6.0 Frank Salisbury & Greg Palmer 3.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 -2.0 0.0 -1.0 1.0

James Pogatchnik & Will English 4.0 -3.0 -1.0 0.0 -3.0 -2.0 2.0 -3.0 Donald Smith & Tim Layden -4.0 1.0 0 3.0 2.0 -2.0 1.0 1.0

Nicholas Cirillo & Michael Cirillo -2.0 0.0 1.0 -2.0 -2.0 2.0 -3.0 -6.0 Don Antonelli & Jefferey Canady -3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -2.0 -1.0 4.0 -2.0

John McDonough & Rocky McDonough -4.0 -2.0 -3.0 -4.0 2.0 -2.0 1.0 -12.0 Rob Howes II & Karl Zuercher 1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -3.0 -1.0 -4.0 -10.0

John Kile & Max Kile -4.0 -3.0 -3.0 2.0 -2.0 -4.0 -2.0 -16.0 Eric Rose & Barry Rose -3.0 0.0 -1.0 -3 -3.0 1.0 -4 -13.0

Hurricane Henri 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Hurricane Barry 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

Joe Mansour & Bob Gabellieri $200 4.0 1.0 0 1.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 12.0 Gerry McGraw & TJ Martucci $200 3.0 0.0 -1.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 11.0

Peter Garzone & Jon-Peter Garzone $100 2.0 3.0 0.0 2.0 -3.0 3.0 -2.0 5.0 Joe Maggiacomo & Steven Gencarella $100 -3.0 0.0 1.0 -2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0

Carlos Samayoa & Dave DelSesto -2.0 -1.0 3.0 -1.0 1.0 0 3 3.0 Rob Howes & Peter Willey -1.0 0.0 -2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 -4.0 1.0

David Such & David Such Sr -4.0 -2.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 Joe Alteiri & Fred Bucci 0.0 0.0 0 2.0 -2.0 -1.0 2.0 1.0

Richard Carlone & Donald DiBlasi 0.0 1.0 -3.0 1.0 3.0 -2.0 -2.0 -2.0 Anthony DeFusco & Steven Lamothe 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 -3.0 -3.0 -2.0 -2.0

Steven Russo & EJ Wholey 0.0 -3.0 2.0 -1.0 -1.0 1.0 -3.0 -5.0 Don Coletti & Ray Richard 1.0 0.0 1.0 -3.0 1.0 -3.0 1.0 -2.0
Joe Tomaselli & Robert Carnevale -1.0 2.0 -3.0 -2.0 -3.0 -1.0 2.0 -6.0 Robert Sinotte & Steve Menard 0.0 0.0 2.0 -2 -1.0 -1.0 -2 -4.0
Ed DiMartino & Lou Fresolone 1.0 -1.0 -2.0 -2.0 -1.0 -3.0 -1.0 -9.0 Ken Pereira & Jim Mullen 0.0 -3.0 -1.0 -3.0 -4.0 1.0 -1.0 -11.0

2024 Member-Guest Champions : John Heiss & Michael Phillips 


